Please send the prize money form to the respective OC quickly after the event

FI/S@

BANK TRANSFER FORM FOR PRIZE MONEY

GIVEN NAME (as shown on passport)
FAMILIE NAME (as show on passport)
MAIDEN NAME (former family name)

DATE OF BIRTH (D,M, Y) NATIONALITY

PLACE OF BIRTH COUNTRY OF BIRTH

GENDER:OMALE OFEMALE O TRANSFER MONEY TO COMPANY/MANAGEMENT
NAME OF COMPANY STREET ADDRESS where you are living)

POSTAL CODE/ Town COUNTRY

E-MAIL (IMPORTANTFOR RECEIPT!) PASSPORT NR (PLEASE ENCLOSE COPY)

BANK INFORMATION
ACCOUNT NUMBER
BENEFICIARY'S NAME
FULL NAME OF BANK
FULL ADDRESS OF BANK
BANK CLEARING NUMBER

BIC/SWIFT IBAN

ACCOUNT CURRENY (e.g) Tax identification numbers (TINs)

INN Number (for Russian account) BIK Code (RUS Account/US account)

VO Code (RUS Account/US Account) Receivers bank acc. Number in Russian Central Bank

I herewith confirm, that the Organizing Committee of FIS
World Cup may file and use the above information for the
purpose of prize money payment only. | also accept that
this information may be transferred to an organizer abroad.

D Signature Date

Please do not forget to send as well a copy of your passport

* Please note, from January 2019 the law in Finnland does not allow any prize money transfer without a TIN code. You can find an instruction
where you find your personal TIN code here: http://www.oecd.org/tax/automatic-exchange/crs-implementation-and-assistance/tax-
identification-numbers/




Contacts of OC’s prize money responsible

Nordic Combined

ocC
Ruka

Lillehammer

Ramsau
Otepaa

Val di Fiemme
Chaux-Neuve
Trondheim
Klingenthal
Lahti

Oslo
Schonach

WSC Seefeld

Name
Laura Hamalainen

Guro Steine

Reinhold Walcher
Jelena Pihelgas
Giovanna Zeni
Jean-Yves
BOURGEOIS
Kjellrun Sporild
Alexander Ziron
Laura Hadmalainen
Gyro Conference
Heidi Spitz

Kathrin Gandler

Email
finance@hiihtoliitto.fi

guro.steine@gyro.no

office@ramsausport.com
jelena@kaupmeherp.ee
giovanna.zeni@fiemmeworldcup.c
om

jyves.bourgeois@orange.fr
wctrondheim@wctrondheim.org
info@weltcup-klingenthal.de
finance@hiihtoliitto.fi
holmenkollen@gyro.no

h.spitz@schonach.de

k.gandler@oesv.at

Mobile phone
+358 45 263 1211

+47 6128 73 20

+39 0462 352025

+33 607 983850

+358 45 263 1211
+47 61287320
+49 7722 9648112

+43-512-33501-0
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